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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 12th round, Match #89

Friday, 08.11.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 6°C. Spectators: 1563

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

91 Horokh Valentyn
22 Stamoulis Konstantinos
4 Cipot Kai
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Smiian Maksym
14 Kharatin Ihor (C)
8 Hodia Dmytro
18 Boiko Vitalii
11 Wesley P.
7 Aydin Eren
77 Sharai Vladyslav

Substitutes
23 Kozhukhar Andrii
1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
44 Checher Danyil
27 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
26 Sten Serhii
9 Taranukha Rostyslav
5 Korniichuk Serhii

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
73 Liakh Rostyslav
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
23 Kopyna Yurii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
5 Edson
11 Runich Vasyl
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
99 Faal

Substitutes
28 Klymenko Yehor
75 Kitela Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii
17 Sliusar Denys
63 Sapuha Marko
8 Raileanu Vlad
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
7 Klayver
77 Almazbekov Beknaz

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii
4th Official:
Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

VAR Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kohut Oleh
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Didenko Ruslan
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #89
Friday, 08.11.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 6°C. Spectators: 1563

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
27' 4 Kholod Vitalii

31' 10 Prytula Ostap

18 Boiko Vitalii 55'

59' 15 Pidhurskyi Denys
17 Sliusar Denys

59' 10 Prytula Ostap
63 Sapuha Marko

59' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Klayver

18 Boiko Vitalii 64'

8 Hodia Dmytro
10 Klots Dmytro 75'

75' 11 Runich Vasyl
77 Almazbekov Beknaz

7 Aydin Eren
9 Taranukha Rostyslav 75'

80' 5 Edson

91 Horokh Valentyn 84'

9 Taranukha Rostyslav 90+2'

77 Sharai Vladyslav
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat 90+3'
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